
Workforce Innovation &  
Opportunity Act (WIOA)  

Orientation Schedule 

For more information, contact Mai Yang, WIOA Operations Manager, 262-219-7618 or 414-203-8680 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

What is WIOA? 
 
A federally funded program designed to increase access to and opportunities for employment, 
education, training and supportive services needed to succeed in the growing job market. 

Training services are available in the following occupations: 
 
+ Manufacturing + Financial Services  + Retail/Hospitality  + Information Technology 
+ Healthcare  + Transportation  + Construction 

Adult & Dislocated Worker orientation sessions held at:  
MAXIMUS at 9:00AM (4201 N. 27th St 4th Flr, Milwaukee) 

January 

1/2/2018 Tuesday 

1/8/2018 Monday 

1/16/2018 Tuesday 

1/22/2018 Monday 

1/29/2018 Monday 

February 

2/5/2018 Monday 

2/12/2018 Monday 

2/19/2018 Monday 

2/26/2018 Monday 

March 

3/5/2018 Monday 

3/12/2018 Monday 

3/19/2018 Monday 

3/26/2018 Monday 
 

April 

4/2/2018 Monday 

4/9/2018 Monday 

4/16/2018 Monday 

4/23/2018 Monday 

4/30/2018 Monday 

May 

5/7/2018 Monday 

5/14/2018 Monday 

5/21/2018 Monday 

5/29/2018 Tuesday 

June 

6/4/2018 Monday 

6/11/2018 Monday 

6/18/2018 Monday 

6/25/2018 Monday 
 

 


